city/utility: O)¢y y Spling

LEAK REPORT

bd

RY E.

ENGINEERING PLC

Date:_ 7] H /g.o Crew Chief: Sheppard Simmons
Leak #: C'f,k’ %7 Spears Moody
Street Address: km’/ B bt éo\,f Moot i 5_.!5- (7¢X
Type of Leak: Material:

Meter@
Meter YokeD

8"

L]

10"
127 ]
16 ]
18|

s0'[]

36“

OtherD

Main Line [:] 4"D 20" Cast IronD
Other 6" 24" Ductile Iron[ |
Other:
Rating {1-5); 3
Ao |
/ Blue Blue X on Leak Location
Notes: a/ntel ‘A Qg
This Is calculated at 60 PSI; Leak Location Sketch:
Rating Pipe Leak Size Gallons
g P Lost/Day
1 . 400
2 L 3,000
3 o 8,000
4 o 15,000
- Severe Leak - Repair as soon as
2 possible (20,000+ per day)






