City/Utility: 0	• •		DO EN	GINEERING PLC
Date: 31 9	120	Crev	v Chief: Sheppa	<u> </u>
Leak #: 4	Bar bar Shep	main 5tr 1	Spears	Moody
Type of Leak:		<u>Size:</u>		Material:
Meter	5/8"	8"	30"	Poly
Meter Yoke	3/4"	10"	36"	Copper
Service Line	1"	12"	Other	Galvanized
Valve	2"	16"		PVC
Fire Hydrant	3"	18"		A/C
Main Line	4"	20''		Cast Iron
Other:	6"	24"		Ductile Iron
				Other:
Rating (1-5): 3				
Blue	Allew Det on Box	В	lue X on Leak Locat	tion
Notes: Notes	in Box			

s is calculated at 60 PSI:			Leak Location Sketch:	
Rating	Pipe Leak Size	Gallons Lost/Day		
1	•	400		
2	•	3,000		
3		8,000		
4		15,000		
5	Severe Leak - Repair as soon as possible (20,000+ per day)			